Tango in der Hessenmiihle

Donnerstag

ab 14:00
19:30 Uhr

21:00-22:00 Uhr
22:00 Uhr
Freitag
07:00-10:30 Uhr

10:00-11:30 Uhr
11:45-13:15 Uhr

ab 14:00
19:30 Uhr

21:00-22:00 Uhr
22:00 Uhr
Samstag
07:00-10:30 Uhr
10:00-11:30 Uhr
11:45-13:15 Uhr
16:00-17:30 Uhr
17:45-19:15 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
21:00-22:00 Uhr
22:00 Uhr
Sonntag
07:00-10:30 Uhr

10:00-11:30 Uhr
11:45-13:15 Uhr

13:15-14:15 Uhr

Abreise

Anreise
BegriiBung - Abendessen

Practica
Milonga

Friihstiick

Gruppe I1
Gruppe I

(A&A)
(S&R)

Anreise
BegriiBung - Abendessen

Practica mit Susanne & Andreas

Milonga

Friihstick

Gruppe I1 (S&R)
Gruppe I (A&A)
Gruppe I1 (A&A)
Gruppe I (S&R)
Abendessen

Practica mit Angela & Rafael
Milonga mit kleiner Show

Frihstick
Gruppe I (A&A)
Gruppe I1 (S&R)

Abschiedsrunde



